
2024 Executive Board

Last Name First Name 2024  Board Position Email

Hall Lonny President lch226@mac.com

Saladino Linda Vice President lasjes5@comcast.net

Gaboardi MaryAnn Recording Secretary cmgabordi@comcast.net

Walsh Dina Treasurer dwalsh2@comcast.net

Hartelius Paul Assistant Treasurer pvh3dwh@aol.com

Crocker Kathy Past President Kcrocker63@aol.com

Van Ness Joette Corresponding Secretary newmexicolover@msn.com

Saladino Linda Chair Finance lasjes5@comcast.net

McCabe MaryBeth Trustee at Large marybethmccabe6@gmail.com

Committee Chairs

Blum Linda Membership  ldrae@comcast.net
Smith Alex  Education Chair asmith@pineshoresartassociation.org

Pedicini Ila Scholarships dcped182@yahoo.com

Sauchelli Andrea Childrens Classes andreasauchelli@yahoo.com

Moyer Laura Education Registrar PSAARegistrar@gmail.com

Millar Dennis Website dfmillar@gmail.com

Ransome Donna Newsletter dransome@pineshoresartassociation.org
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Blum Linda Hospitality ldrae@comcast.net
Gaboardi MaryAnn Historian cmgaboardi@comcast.net
Hoffman Suzi Gallery Director redcanoestudio@comcast.net

Saladino Linda Volunteers/POP lasjes5@comcast.net

Hartelius Paul Grants/Finances pvh3dwh@aol.com

Mueller Willy Sunshine willsue913@aol.com

Gaboardi MaryAnn Museum Trips

JOB FUNCTIONS

Computer Maintenance

Willen Nancy Maintenance NancyL795@gmail.com

Ristow Shelley Librarian chrisristow@yahoo.com

Blum Linda Phone Messages ldrae@comcast.net

MONITORS FOR DROP-IN SESSIONS

McShea James Drawing mcsheaocean@gmail.com
Hartelius Paul Thursday Evening Portraits pvh3dwh@aol.com

Saladino Linda Thursday DYOT lasjes5@comcast.net

Willen Nancy Friday Morning at Tuckerton NancyL795@gmail.com

Whelan Barbara Friday Afternoon Alcohol Inks

Stacey Lee Life Drawing 2nd & 4th Wednesday
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